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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        12.5          20    LAST_10K     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Russell Simkins        M4549         1/57       40:02     1:19:48     2:06:14       37:21     2:43:35    6:15     2:43:35
2     John Hitter            M4044         1/43       40:03     1:19:48     2:06:14       39:16     2:45:30    6:19     2:45:30
3     Aaron Ladd             M3539         1/54       41:43     1:23:24     2:13:53       43:13     2:57:05    6:46     2:57:05
4     Michael Pou            M4549         2/57       41:48     1:23:22     2:13:53       43:15     2:57:10    6:46     2:57:08
5     Janus Skot             M4044         2/43       41:43     1:23:23     2:13:56       43:42     2:57:38    6:47     2:57:38
6     Robert Daiss           M5054         1/42       41:43     1:23:25     2:14:58       43:40     2:58:38    6:50     2:58:38
7     Chris Ramsey           M3539         2/54       42:30     1:25:18     2:16:57       42:12     2:59:10    6:51     2:59:08
8     Colin Fiorentino       M2024          1/5       42:08     1:24:58     2:17:57       45:26     3:03:24    7:00     3:03:23
9     Josh Capps             M4044         3/43       40:08     1:22:22     2:16:27       50:36     3:07:05    7:09     3:07:02
10    Trent Miles            M3034         1/30       42:16     1:24:48     2:18:36       48:45     3:07:21    7:10     3:07:21
11    Andrew Soltau          M3539         3/54       42:16     1:24:48     2:18:17       49:09     3:07:26    7:10     3:07:26
12    Bradley Oswalt         M4044         4/43       44:31     1:29:16     2:24:01       45:16     3:09:17    7:14     3:09:17
13    Jim Kinder             M5054         2/42       44:51     1:29:56     2:25:08       45:42     3:10:51    7:17     3:10:49
14    Scott Tomford          M3034         2/30       41:08     1:23:23     2:18:16       52:39     3:10:56    7:18     3:10:54
15    Jason Cheek            M3539         4/54       42:15     1:25:03     2:22:29       49:23     3:11:51    7:20     3:11:51
16    Ira Aghai              M3034         3/30       45:10     1:30:27     2:25:23       46:39     3:12:12    7:20     3:12:01
17    Ron Brooks             M4044         5/43       45:53     1:32:03     2:27:34       45:42     3:13:18    7:23     3:13:15
18    Jessica Jones          F4044         1/35       45:49     1:31:53     2:27:29       46:15     3:13:47    7:24     3:13:44
19    Jason Teitloff         M3539         5/54       42:14     1:24:58     2:19:08       54:53     3:14:03    7:25     3:14:01
20    Rick Alldrin           M3034         4/30       45:44     1:32:01     2:27:33       47:17     3:14:53    7:27     3:14:49
21    Andrew Perrin          M4044         6/43       42:32     1:25:19     2:20:39       54:59     3:15:38    7:28     3:15:38
22    Jonathan Rowe          M4044         7/43       42:32     1:27:17     2:25:11       50:50     3:16:02    7:29     3:16:01
23    Brian Hixon            M3034         5/30       45:53     1:32:07     2:28:58       47:19     3:16:21    7:30     3:16:17
24    George Voros           M2529         1/26       42:11     1:24:46     2:26:17       51:15     3:17:35    7:33     3:17:31
25    Khanh Labat            F4044         2/35       43:55     1:29:32     2:27:35       50:24     3:17:59    7:34     3:17:58
26    Megan Kelly            F4044         3/35       45:28     1:30:56     2:26:17       51:55     3:18:15    7:34     3:18:12
27    John Vitollo           M5054         3/42       45:54     1:32:02     2:27:37       50:39     3:18:19    7:35     3:18:16
28    Brandon Vo             M2529         2/26       43:34     1:28:02     2:25:36       53:34     3:19:13    7:37     3:19:09
29    Bill Raabe             M6569          1/8       45:59     1:32:13     2:29:08       50:23     3:19:34    7:37     3:19:30
30    C.K. Merrill           M3539         6/54       45:53     1:32:12     2:28:57       50:40     3:19:40    7:38     3:19:36
31    Mark Perniciaro        M3539         7/54       45:54     1:32:01     2:30:03       50:21     3:20:26    7:39     3:20:23
32    Michael Dees           M3034         6/30       41:43     1:23:58     2:26:26       54:12     3:20:38    7:40     3:20:38
33    Michael Zadnik         M4549         3/57       47:03     1:33:55     2:30:08       50:36     3:20:46    7:40     3:20:44
34    Bobby Smith            M4044         8/43       45:29     1:31:39     2:31:31       50:34     3:22:07    7:43     3:22:04
35    David Garner           M4549         4/57       47:48     1:36:08     2:33:45       48:24     3:22:12    7:43     3:22:08
36    Rachela Lack           F4044         4/35       45:53     1:32:16     2:32:17       50:03     3:22:22    7:44     3:22:19
37    Scott Bowers           M4044         9/43       45:54     1:32:12     2:28:57       53:25     3:22:25    7:44     3:22:21
38    John Barganier         M4549         5/57       46:44     1:33:53     2:31:50       50:49     3:22:42    7:45     3:22:39
39    Mack Stillwagon        M4549         6/57       49:25     1:38:53     2:36:09       46:49     3:23:04    7:45     3:22:58
40    Steve Hyme             M4549         7/57       48:30     1:37:04     2:35:33       48:22     3:23:58    7:47     3:23:55
41    Kerry Kelley           F2529         1/24       46:30     1:33:52     2:32:14       52:09     3:24:26    7:48     3:24:22
42    Cyrus Liu              M2529         3/26       46:30     1:33:52     2:32:13       52:39     3:24:56    7:50     3:24:51
43    Nicole Howes           F2024         1/11       48:29     1:38:20     2:37:00       47:52     3:24:56    7:50     3:24:51
44    Derek Wood             M2529         4/26       48:28     1:38:19     2:37:52       47:01     3:24:58    7:50     3:24:53
45    Theodore Ammon         M3539         8/54       47:52     1:35:04     2:33:19       51:37     3:24:58    7:50     3:24:56
46    David Holmen           M5559         1/30       47:24     1:35:50     2:35:14       49:58     3:25:16    7:50     3:25:12
47    Sarah Mumme            F2024         2/11       49:30     1:40:22     2:39:48       45:57     3:25:49    7:52     3:25:44
48    Christopher Benjamin   M4044        10/43       49:22     1:39:24     2:39:57       45:57     3:26:01    7:52     3:25:54
49    Ken Bereski            M3539         9/54       49:21     1:40:05     2:39:59       45:57     3:26:01    7:52     3:25:55
50    Brian Talon            M4549         8/57       47:48     1:35:59     2:34:36       52:14     3:26:52    7:54     3:26:50
51    Gabrio Mannucci        M3034         7/30       42:27     1:25:17     2:24:02     1:03:02     3:27:06    7:55     3:27:04
52    Kory Koponen           M3539        10/54       45:53     1:32:05     2:31:33       55:35     3:27:12    7:55     3:27:08
53    Dominick Zambrano      M3034         8/30       49:22     1:39:27     2:40:03       47:18     3:27:26    7:55     3:27:20
54    Matthew Kelly          M3539        11/54       46:44     1:33:54     2:32:21       55:25     3:27:50    7:56     3:27:46
55    Bryan Baroffio         M6064         1/17       48:27     1:37:52     2:37:57       50:06     3:28:09    7:57     3:28:03
56    Matt Stephens          M2529         5/26       45:53     1:31:57     2:30:26       57:53     3:28:23    7:58     3:28:18
57    Jordan Taylor          M2529         6/26       46:10     1:32:42     2:29:26       59:27     3:28:54    7:59     3:28:52
58    Todd Lambert           M4549         9/57       45:49     1:31:57     2:33:23       56:13     3:29:43    8:00     3:29:36
59    Ronald Benner          M5559         2/30       49:22     1:39:27     2:39:59       50:10     3:30:15    8:02     3:30:08
60    Jon Rundels            M5054         4/42       48:10     1:37:41     2:37:42       52:56     3:30:44    8:03     3:30:38
61    Guy Howard             M3034         9/30       48:27     1:35:40     2:33:08       57:49     3:31:10    8:04     3:30:57
62    Patrick McLaughlin     M4549        10/57       46:31     1:35:03     2:37:26       54:58     3:32:26    8:07     3:32:23
63    Eddie Morgan           M3539        12/54       49:22     1:39:26     2:40:02       53:04     3:33:12    8:08     3:33:05
64    Jake Weems             M1519          1/1       44:23     1:32:04     2:34:18       59:14     3:33:34    8:09     3:33:32
65    David Simmonds         M5559         3/30       47:49     1:37:33     2:38:07       55:34     3:33:45    8:10     3:33:40
66    Donald Sherrell        M5054         5/42       49:22     1:39:28     2:40:00       53:46     3:33:52    8:10     3:33:46
67    Dan Lagoe              M3034        10/30       42:13     1:28:19     2:33:03     1:02:08     3:35:14    8:13     3:35:10
68    Amanda Ray             F3539         1/45       49:23     1:39:17     2:41:09       54:32     3:35:47    8:14     3:35:41
69    Joe Melanson           M6064         2/17       49:22     1:39:27     2:41:21       54:40     3:36:05    8:15     3:36:00
70    Corry Goodpaster       M2529         7/26       49:22     1:39:29     2:41:52       55:22     3:37:21    8:18     3:37:14
71    Kristin Dykes          F3539         2/45       49:42     1:39:38     2:43:13       54:17     3:37:34    8:19     3:37:29
72    Austin Hawes           M2529         8/26       52:26     1:44:46     2:47:30       50:06     3:37:49    8:19     3:37:36
73    Frank McCool           M3034        11/30       49:06     1:38:24     2:40:33       57:54     3:38:36    8:21     3:38:26
74    Amelia Zwiener         F2024         3/11       51:57     1:45:07     2:49:11       49:55     3:39:16    8:22     3:39:05
75    Mia Gentle             F4549         1/25       48:28     1:38:35     2:43:55       55:51     3:39:52    8:24     3:39:46
76    Steve Sokoloski        M3539        13/54       46:13     1:36:27     2:40:51       58:58     3:40:03    8:24     3:39:49
77    Jenna Hejlik           F3539         3/45       49:21     1:39:27     2:42:38       57:16     3:39:59    8:24     3:39:53
78    Frank Hodges           M5559         4/30       49:22     1:39:28     2:41:58       58:23     3:40:26    8:25     3:40:21
79    Daniel Gustafson       M2529         9/26       43:46     1:30:53     2:38:32     1:02:00     3:40:38    8:25     3:40:32
80    Tj Harvey              M3539        14/54       48:25     1:37:53     2:41:40       59:28     3:41:17    8:27     3:41:08
81    Benjamin Nosek         M4044        11/43       49:22     1:39:32     2:44:11       57:01     3:41:15    8:27     3:41:11
82    Chris Mangin           M4549        11/57       48:06     1:37:54     2:40:55     1:00:31     3:41:30    8:28     3:41:25
83    William McBride        M3539        15/54       52:30     1:46:08     2:50:10       51:57     3:42:16    8:29     3:42:07
84    Jason Stamper          M4044        12/43       53:21     1:47:17     2:51:29       51:04     3:42:40    8:30     3:42:32
85    Gerry Hynes            M5054         6/42       48:08     1:37:56     2:42:43     1:00:05     3:42:50    8:31     3:42:48
86    Scott Bovino           M5054         7/42       52:44     1:45:40     2:50:02       53:25     3:43:38    8:32     3:43:26
87    Veronica Sturman       F1519          1/2       52:44     1:45:38     2:49:52       54:01     3:44:03    8:33     3:43:53
88    Bill Barrett           M3539        16/54       49:18     1:39:24     2:41:18     1:02:37     3:44:03    8:33     3:43:54
89    Juliet Brophy          F3539         4/45       52:44     1:45:38     2:50:19       53:40     3:44:11    8:33     3:43:59
90    Andrew Wildman         M3034        12/30       47:20     1:37:41     2:43:06     1:01:09     3:44:20    8:34     3:44:15
91    Mark Raskin            M4549        12/57       49:22     1:38:23     2:43:49     1:00:31     3:44:22    8:34     3:44:20
92    Benton Wilson          M5559         5/30       49:21     1:39:26     2:41:23     1:03:48     3:45:17    8:36     3:45:10
93    Lonnie Smith           M4044        13/43       47:22     1:35:16     2:39:46     1:05:35     3:45:23    8:37     3:45:20
94    Casey Lichenstein      F3539         5/45       51:54     1:44:36     2:49:50       55:38     3:45:40    8:37     3:45:28
95    Tim Nagel              M4044        14/43       52:44     1:45:38     2:50:09       56:16     3:46:36    8:39     3:46:25
96    Troy Emineth           M4549        13/57       51:16     1:44:00     2:50:06       56:43     3:46:59    8:40     3:46:49
97    Stephanie Rafferty     F4549         2/25       52:43     1:45:39     2:50:09       57:40     3:47:58    8:42     3:47:48
98    Christina Nutting      F3034         1/37       52:43     1:45:38     2:50:37       57:19     3:48:07    8:42     3:47:55
99    Michael La Pilla       M3539        17/54       52:42     1:45:36     2:50:06       57:59     3:48:19    8:43     3:48:05
100   Linda Strauss          F2529         2/24       51:17     1:43:36     2:50:08       58:13     3:48:33    8:43     3:48:20
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        12.5          20    LAST_10K     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Carol Rose             F5054         1/30       50:33     1:44:40     2:53:20       56:33     3:49:59    8:47     3:49:52
102   C. Schexnayder         M3034        13/30       49:23     1:39:35     2:48:20     1:01:53     3:50:19    8:48     3:50:13
103   Daniel Doyle           M5054         8/42       51:35     1:43:58     2:52:28       57:51     3:50:38    8:48     3:50:18
104   Jared Ellerbrock       M3539        18/54       54:04     1:48:57     2:56:33       53:55     3:50:44    8:48     3:50:27
105   Derrick Thibodeaux     M3034        14/30       47:34     1:36:25     2:42:40     1:07:51     3:50:33    8:48     3:50:30
106   Alan Whittington       M3539        19/54       52:43     1:47:49     2:53:33       57:01     3:50:48    8:48     3:50:34
107   Diana Wu               F3539         6/45       51:00     1:43:40     2:51:23       59:12     3:50:43    8:49     3:50:35
108   Todd Danos             M5054         9/42       49:23     1:41:40     2:53:07       57:39     3:50:51    8:49     3:50:45
109   Mohamed Kazamel        M4044        15/43       52:43     1:45:38     2:50:09     1:00:58     3:51:18    8:50     3:51:06
110   Collin Connett         M3034        15/30       49:59     1:43:57     2:52:31       58:49     3:51:29    8:50     3:51:20
111   Sarah Taylor           F4044         5/35       49:20     1:39:37     2:49:13     1:02:55     3:52:14    8:52     3:52:08
112   Kelly Johnson          F2529         3/24       44:35     1:39:25     2:51:52     1:00:22     3:52:16    8:52     3:52:14
113   Scott Lamparek         M2529        10/26       49:55     1:42:22     2:52:11     1:00:37     3:52:56    8:54     3:52:47
114   Joseph Sears           M3034        16/30       55:08     1:47:36     2:53:04     1:00:21     3:53:56    8:55     3:53:24
115   Brandon Woods          M3539        20/54       52:28     1:45:39     2:50:51     1:02:40     3:53:42    8:55     3:53:30
116   Charles Rampulla       M4549        14/57       51:23     1:44:04     2:49:55     1:04:14     3:54:14    8:57     3:54:08
117   Jill McCall            F3034         2/37       52:45     1:46:38     2:56:40       57:30     3:54:21    8:57     3:54:10
118   Sarah Weaver           F3034         3/37       56:23     1:52:23     2:58:19       56:01     3:54:34    8:57     3:54:20
119   Chinatsu McCaw         F4549         3/25       52:56     1:46:16     2:54:50       59:47     3:54:48    8:58     3:54:37
120   Regina Morris          F5559         1/20       55:22     1:51:23     2:59:24       55:16     3:54:59    8:58     3:54:39
121   Christopher Bennsky    M2024          2/5       52:46     1:47:31     2:56:17       58:23     3:54:50    8:58     3:54:39
122   Shannon Vega           F4044         6/35       52:28     1:46:56     2:55:27       59:23     3:55:00    8:58     3:54:50
123   Dan Vega               M4044        16/43       52:28     1:46:55     2:55:27       59:24     3:55:00    8:58     3:54:50
124   Vernon Compton         M5559         6/30       52:43     1:45:38     2:51:37     1:03:53     3:55:40    9:00     3:55:29
125   Joshua Duggan          M2529        11/26       52:43     1:45:59     2:55:32     1:00:01     3:55:44    9:00     3:55:33
126   Philip Hodge           M5054        10/42       54:19     1:50:29     2:58:53       56:41     3:55:46    9:00     3:55:34
127   Jack Strausman         M5559         7/30       52:41     1:45:36     2:52:27     1:03:16     3:55:56    9:00     3:55:42
128   Roger Broome           M4549        15/57       49:43     1:42:04     2:52:16     1:03:37     3:55:59    9:01     3:55:52
129   Magen Olander          F2024         4/11       56:22     1:53:15     3:02:04       53:56     3:56:14    9:01     3:56:00
130   Clint Jones            M4044        17/43       52:44     1:45:36     2:52:25     1:03:36     3:56:16    9:01     3:56:01
131   Richard White          M5559         8/30       50:12     1:41:47     2:48:27     1:08:08     3:56:40    9:02     3:56:34
132   Andrew Watson          M5054        11/42       52:43     1:45:38     2:52:39     1:04:35     3:57:29    9:04     3:57:14
133   Brad Greenfield        M3539        21/54       49:20     1:39:26     2:49:17     1:08:20     3:57:44    9:05     3:57:36
134   Aaron Pinter           M4549        16/57       55:56     1:52:12     2:59:45       57:57     3:58:05    9:05     3:57:41
135   Clara Pratt            F2529         4/24       55:20     1:51:09     2:59:41       58:05     3:58:02    9:05     3:57:46
136   Joseph Duncan          M2529        12/26       55:07     1:50:53     2:59:15       58:44     3:58:16    9:05     3:57:58
137   Gordon Bennett         M5559         9/30       54:56     1:51:03     2:59:52       58:24     3:58:21    9:06     3:58:15
138   Michael Johnson        M3539        22/54       52:53     1:46:14     2:54:16     1:04:04     3:58:28    9:06     3:58:19
139   Melissa Auld           F4044         7/35       52:04     1:45:18     2:56:12     1:02:16     3:58:36    9:07     3:58:28
140   Bill Meirink           M5054        12/42       52:01     1:46:11     2:57:11     1:01:19     3:58:40    9:07     3:58:29
141   Jack Bruni             M6064         3/17       52:44     1:45:44     2:52:59     1:05:48     3:58:59    9:07     3:58:47
142   Gary Deng              M5559        10/30       52:26     1:45:37     2:56:48     1:02:10     3:59:05    9:08     3:58:57
143   Gerard Brotmeyer       M5559        11/30       52:42     1:45:38     2:53:48     1:05:10     3:59:10    9:08     3:58:57
144   Dennis Westgate        M5054        13/42       48:27     1:38:44     2:49:36     1:09:25     3:59:09    9:08     3:59:01
145   Leonel Col N           M3539        23/54       52:35     1:46:47     2:57:16     1:02:06     3:59:32    9:09     3:59:22
146   Tafadzwa Muguwe        M3539        24/54       56:38     1:53:33     3:02:55       56:31     3:59:31    9:09     3:59:25
147   Jack McQuiston         M3034        17/30       52:27     1:46:16     2:56:30     1:03:49     4:00:30    9:11     4:00:19
148   Jan Simek              F4549         4/25       52:28     1:46:56     2:59:17     1:01:25     4:01:02    9:12     4:00:42
149   Katie Evans            F3034         4/37       49:21     1:42:47     2:56:59     1:03:59     4:01:04    9:12     4:00:58
150   Evan Randall           M4549        17/57       56:37     1:52:48     3:01:51     1:00:19     4:02:27    9:15     4:02:09
151   Chun Cheuk             M3034        18/30       48:28     1:39:38     2:53:07     1:09:09     4:02:22    9:15     4:02:15
152   Mitch Champagne        M5559        12/30       51:24     1:45:13     2:57:23     1:05:19     4:02:46    9:16     4:02:42
153   Ron Smith              M6569          2/8       56:52     1:54:58     3:04:31       58:35     4:03:30    9:17     4:03:05
154   Suman Silwal           M5054        14/42       49:21     1:39:29     2:52:36     1:10:44     4:03:25    9:18     4:03:20
155   Tehra Scott            F4044         8/35       55:23     1:51:30     3:02:00     1:01:42     4:03:56    9:19     4:03:41
156   Brian Brunet           M4549        18/57       51:31     1:44:13     2:56:23     1:07:38     4:04:10    9:19     4:04:00
157   Joel Carter            M5054        15/42       52:44     1:45:38     2:51:34     1:12:43     4:04:28    9:20     4:04:16
158   Ola Galal              F3539         7/45       56:31     1:54:13     3:03:22     1:01:03     4:04:40    9:20     4:04:25
159   Ron Crook              M3539        25/54       55:32     1:51:50     3:01:54     1:02:31     4:04:41    9:20     4:04:25
160   James Kaigler          M4044        18/43       51:09     1:43:18     3:00:10     1:04:26     4:04:45    9:21     4:04:36
161   Audrey Moeser          F5054         2/30       55:19     1:52:44     3:02:52     1:01:49     4:04:53    9:21     4:04:41
162   Aimee Beaudette        F2529         5/24       52:42     1:45:37     2:54:05     1:10:42     4:04:59    9:21     4:04:46
163   Fred Brown             M5054        16/42       55:57     1:52:33     3:02:50     1:02:39     4:05:44    9:23     4:05:29
164   Keri Vandevender       F3034         5/37       55:59     1:51:43     3:03:12     1:02:46     4:06:03    9:24     4:05:58
165   Cody Martin            M2529        13/26       54:22     1:49:16     2:58:58     1:07:40     4:06:51    9:25     4:06:37
166   Mark Pardee            M6064         4/17       55:32     1:52:22     3:03:06     1:03:52     4:07:13    9:26     4:06:57
167   Whitney Davis          M3539        26/54       52:43     1:45:39     2:58:01     1:09:31     4:07:42    9:27     4:07:32
168   Steve Keller           M5559        13/30       58:59     1:58:05     3:08:52       59:05     4:08:13    9:28     4:07:57
169   Christy Bowen          F3539         8/45       55:22     1:50:59     3:03:42     1:04:17     4:08:07    9:28     4:07:58
170   Tom Lansford           M5054        17/42       51:20     1:44:02     2:52:32     1:15:37     4:08:17    9:29     4:08:09
171   Brandon Benton         M3539        27/54       52:25     1:45:38     3:01:13     1:06:58     4:08:24    9:29     4:08:11
172   Michael McCullough     M4549        19/57       56:14     1:53:07     3:05:50     1:02:30     4:08:47    9:29     4:08:20
173   Tina Grimes            F5054         3/30       54:05     1:49:03     3:01:16     1:07:15     4:08:43    9:30     4:08:30
174   Gabriela Garza         F4549         5/25       54:02     1:49:00     3:01:13     1:07:18     4:08:43    9:30     4:08:31
175   Brandon Konen          M3539        28/54       56:19     1:53:18     3:04:29     1:04:14     4:08:54    9:30     4:08:43
176   Alex Rivera            M3539        29/54     1:00:07     2:01:05     3:12:23       56:21     4:09:12    9:30     4:08:44
177   Myrrl McBride          M6569          3/8       56:04     1:55:01     3:07:51     1:00:55     4:09:02    9:30     4:08:46
178   Cindy McLaughlin       F4549         6/25       51:49     1:46:57     2:59:18     1:09:43     4:09:04    9:31     4:09:01
179   Summer Scheyer         F4044         9/35       57:41     1:55:58     3:07:24     1:01:53     4:09:38    9:31     4:09:16
180   Shawn Tausz Meyers     F3539         9/45       55:58     1:52:41     3:04:02     1:05:18     4:09:33    9:31     4:09:20
181   Dave Ellerbrock        M5054        18/42       56:21     1:52:37     3:02:17     1:07:18     4:09:53    9:32     4:09:35
182   Louis Trevisan         M6569          4/8       58:12     1:57:31     3:09:52       59:45     4:09:54    9:32     4:09:36
183   Kirsten Wilkins        F4044        10/35       58:13     1:57:28     3:09:52       59:46     4:09:54    9:32     4:09:37
184   Lukas Dinstbier        M3539        30/54     1:01:42     2:01:22     3:12:36       57:13     4:10:04    9:33     4:09:48
185   Ava Breck Lawler       F3034         6/37       50:47     1:45:53     3:02:50     1:07:07     4:10:00    9:33     4:09:56
186   Daniel Irick           M4044        19/43       57:19     1:54:35     3:05:21     1:04:57     4:10:36    9:34     4:10:17
187   Scott Cave             M4044        20/43       52:47     1:45:49     2:57:33     1:13:17     4:10:59    9:35     4:10:49
188   Jennifer Bowman        F4549         7/25       55:17     1:51:48     3:04:57     1:06:07     4:11:18    9:35     4:11:03
189   Eric Bowman            M5054        19/42       57:24     1:53:32     3:05:02     1:06:02     4:11:18    9:35     4:11:03
190   Erin Lewis             F4549         8/25     1:00:01     2:00:10     3:12:55       58:30     4:11:43    9:36     4:11:24
191   Jenny Cannan           F4044        11/35       59:29     1:59:40     3:12:24       59:40     4:12:23    9:38     4:12:04
192   Alan Sudduth           M5054        20/42       56:32     1:54:26     3:08:01     1:04:11     4:12:28    9:38     4:12:12
193   Jazmin Scott           F2529         6/24       59:51     1:59:41     3:13:12       59:42     4:13:13    9:40     4:12:53
194   Jaimie Higgins         F4044        12/35       49:45     1:43:26     3:01:03     1:11:55     4:13:03    9:40     4:12:58
195   Chris Jones            M4549        20/57       56:54     1:53:26     3:03:26     1:09:35     4:13:26    9:40     4:13:01
196   Deidra Petty           F5054         4/30       55:16     1:51:45     3:05:49     1:07:21     4:13:17    9:40     4:13:09
197   Elizabeth Lehrter      F4044        13/35       56:29     1:53:24     3:07:48     1:05:30     4:13:34    9:41     4:13:18
198   Kip Rohner             M4549        21/57       54:12     1:47:56     3:02:49     1:10:50     4:13:58    9:41     4:13:38
199   Ryan Cardinal          M4549        22/57       52:28     1:45:57     3:01:14     1:12:30     4:13:53    9:42     4:13:43
200   Jorge Schwarz          M4549        23/57       55:06     1:50:47     3:03:41     1:10:29     4:14:35    9:43     4:14:10
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        12.5          20    LAST_10K     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Greg Schnoor           M4044        21/43     1:00:12     2:00:44     3:13:54     1:00:54     4:15:04    9:44     4:14:47
202   Dakota L. Ball         M2529        14/26       56:33     1:53:41     3:03:23     1:11:44     4:15:21    9:45     4:15:07
203   Chloe Keidaish         F5054         5/30       53:09     1:50:54     3:07:34     1:07:41     4:15:20    9:45     4:15:15
204   Jason Ledford          M4549        24/57       56:10     1:58:44     3:10:20     1:05:36     4:16:04    9:47     4:15:56
205   David Fortin           M3034        19/30       52:43     1:45:57     3:01:03     1:15:08     4:16:24    9:47     4:16:10
206   Michael MacDonald      M3539        31/54       50:40     1:43:01     2:59:26     1:16:53     4:16:26    9:47     4:16:19
207   Kelly Scott            F3539        10/45       56:29     1:53:09     3:10:12     1:06:12     4:16:40    9:48     4:16:24
208   Jack Butler            M3034        20/30       55:32     1:48:02     3:02:41     1:14:14     4:17:11    9:49     4:16:55
209   Matthew Englander      M3539        32/54       56:37     1:54:13     3:06:35     1:10:40     4:17:31    9:50     4:17:15
210   Dennis Gallego         M4044        22/43     1:00:10     2:00:42     3:14:02     1:03:18     4:17:40    9:50     4:17:20
211   Amy Prine              F3034         7/37       56:44     1:54:35     3:12:08     1:05:40     4:18:14    9:51     4:17:48
212   Michelle Dobson        F4044        14/35       57:50     1:58:56     3:13:27     1:04:22     4:18:03    9:51     4:17:48
213   Othman Doubiany        M5054        21/42       56:30     1:53:26     3:08:21     1:09:42     4:18:17    9:51     4:18:03
214   James Ballard          M3539        33/54       48:20     1:41:30     3:02:44     1:15:30     4:18:30    9:52     4:18:13
215   David Miller           M4044        23/43       56:28     1:53:26     3:10:56     1:07:59     4:19:10    9:53     4:18:54
216   Steve Phillips         M6569          5/8       59:43     2:01:14     3:14:03     1:05:19     4:19:40    9:54     4:19:21
217   Joe Langshaw           M3539        34/54       56:10     1:58:43     3:12:28     1:07:17     4:19:53    9:55     4:19:44
218   Steven Meints          M4549        25/57       55:47     1:53:39     3:09:23     1:10:41     4:20:21    9:56     4:20:03
219   Erik Allred            M2529        15/26       59:51     1:59:48     3:13:39     1:06:39     4:20:43    9:57     4:20:17
220   Miranda Adams          F3034         8/37       57:00     1:55:43     3:13:00     1:08:03     4:21:34    9:58     4:21:03
221   Ryszard Ellert         M6064         5/17       50:41     1:43:01     3:07:32     1:13:38     4:21:18    9:59     4:21:10
222   Brian Rolison          M4549        26/57       54:10     1:50:58     3:07:42     1:13:32     4:21:26    9:59     4:21:13
223   Smith Boykin           M4044        24/43       54:07     1:51:03     3:10:44     1:11:24     4:22:21   10:01     4:22:07
224   Nikki Ummel            F2529         7/24       55:30     1:51:19     3:11:48     1:10:37     4:22:39   10:01     4:22:24
225   Aaron Pettis           M4549        27/57       53:04     1:47:18     3:02:52     1:19:44     4:22:45   10:02     4:22:35
226   Kevin Blair            M4044        25/43       49:23     1:41:54     3:00:01     1:22:51     4:22:58   10:02     4:22:51
227   Michael Hornbeck       M3539        35/54       57:28     1:55:51     3:12:00     1:11:02     4:23:28   10:03     4:23:01
228   Jack Brechtel          M3539        36/54       49:36     1:42:48     3:00:09     1:22:59     4:23:17   10:03     4:23:07
229   April Smith            F3034         9/37       59:12     1:57:44     3:11:57     1:11:15     4:23:29   10:03     4:23:11
230   Jonathan Clayton       M3539        37/54       56:20     1:53:16     3:05:48     1:17:33     4:23:44   10:04     4:23:20
231   Jennifer Templeton     F4044        15/35       56:33     1:53:28     3:05:02     1:18:25     4:23:40   10:04     4:23:26
232   Paul Seibert           M5559        14/30       52:54     1:52:37     3:13:04     1:10:38     4:23:49   10:04     4:23:42
233   James Grantham         M5054        22/42       56:11     1:58:45     3:13:58     1:09:47     4:23:52   10:04     4:23:44
234   Brian Safewright       M4549        28/57       54:05     1:48:55     3:06:35     1:17:42     4:24:34   10:06     4:24:17
235   Daniel Hunt            M4549        29/57       58:46     2:00:35     3:18:18     1:06:07     4:24:37   10:06     4:24:24
236   Bob Kennedy            M7074          1/3       59:57     2:01:14     3:19:24     1:05:18     4:24:46   10:07     4:24:41
237   Zelva Frazier          M4549        30/57       55:05     1:52:07     3:08:25     1:16:38     4:25:23   10:07     4:25:02
238   Ethan Christ           M3539        38/54       57:23     1:57:12     3:16:05     1:09:10     4:25:44   10:08     4:25:15
239   Riannon Rowley         F2529         8/24       56:00     1:52:32     3:12:10     1:13:33     4:25:58   10:09     4:25:42
240   Amanda Sall            F2024         5/11       57:08     1:56:15     3:16:45     1:09:02     4:26:02   10:09     4:25:46
241   Mark Wietbrock         M6064         6/17       54:27     1:52:00     3:13:32     1:12:22     4:26:46   10:09     4:25:53
242   Natalie Massiah        F2024         6/11       54:09     1:52:28     3:14:22     1:11:44     4:26:08   10:10     4:26:05
243   Emylou Gall            F4044        16/35     1:00:11     2:00:43     3:18:33     1:07:56     4:26:48   10:11     4:26:28
244   Hollis Lauderdale      M5559        15/30     1:01:00     2:04:07     3:20:40     1:05:56     4:26:54   10:11     4:26:36
245   Shean Daniluk          M5054        23/42       56:26     1:56:17     3:11:51     1:14:50     4:26:56   10:11     4:26:40
246   Donna Bruce            F5054         6/30       55:50     1:55:10     3:14:15     1:12:55     4:27:24   10:12     4:27:10
247   Angela Rutherford      F3539        11/45     1:00:11     2:00:42     3:18:09     1:09:08     4:27:36   10:13     4:27:17
248   Ashley Leisher         F2024         7/11     1:00:07     2:00:41     3:16:20     1:10:58     4:27:36   10:13     4:27:17
249   Michelle Ladonne       F3034        10/37     1:01:44     2:06:28     3:25:06     1:02:12     4:27:32   10:13     4:27:18
250   Nicole Terry           F3539        12/45       55:45     1:54:32     3:10:49     1:16:56     4:28:01   10:14     4:27:45
251   Katie Lamb             F3034        11/37       55:45     1:54:31     3:10:50     1:16:57     4:28:03   10:14     4:27:47
252   Phillip Williams       M5054        24/42       54:55     1:52:41     3:12:01     1:15:47     4:28:31   10:14     4:27:47
253   Tatum Burke            F3539        13/45       56:01     2:00:51     3:14:00     1:13:52     4:28:03   10:14     4:27:52
254   Grete Bitner           F3034        12/37     1:03:32     2:07:26     3:24:57     1:03:17     4:28:36   10:15     4:28:13
255   Job Pozos-Avila        M3539        39/54     1:03:33     2:07:26     3:24:57     1:03:34     4:28:54   10:15     4:28:31
256   Brandi Bennington      F3539        14/45       55:49     1:53:05     3:19:03     1:09:31     4:28:49   10:16     4:28:34
257   Terri Harvey           F4549         9/25       57:59     2:01:54     3:22:48     1:06:13     4:29:16   10:17     4:29:01
258   Alaina Buchwald        F2529         9/24       59:57     2:02:20     3:20:35     1:08:32     4:29:28   10:17     4:29:07
259   James Chin             M5559        16/30       59:25     2:00:48     3:18:29     1:11:09     4:29:53   10:18     4:29:38
260   Robert Dietz           M5559        17/30       52:09     1:46:56     3:08:02     1:21:37     4:29:53   10:18     4:29:38
261   Ashley Carrillo        F2529        10/24       55:28     1:54:27     3:21:16     1:08:45     4:30:14   10:19     4:30:00
262   Manuel Sanchez         M5559        18/30       55:20     1:50:43     3:09:04     1:20:58     4:30:25   10:19     4:30:02
263   Jeannie Cook           F5559         2/20       59:19     2:01:17     3:21:24     1:08:48     4:30:33   10:19     4:30:11
264   Kristin Castro         F5054         7/30     1:03:42     2:06:14     3:24:32     1:05:47     4:30:57   10:20     4:30:18
265   James Blackerby        M3539        40/54       52:35     1:46:14     3:02:14     1:28:06     4:30:27   10:20     4:30:20
266   Eric Marcotte          M4044        26/43       59:49     2:01:18     3:18:20     1:12:21     4:31:24   10:20     4:30:41
267   Sydney Walters         F3034        13/37       59:16     2:01:58     3:19:51     1:10:59     4:37:25   10:21     4:30:49
268   Tarzan Treadway II     M4549        31/57       57:09     1:54:09     3:12:25     1:18:27     4:31:45   10:21     4:30:51
269   Julia Khvasechko       F4549        10/25     1:00:13     2:00:44     3:24:40     1:06:39     4:31:36   10:22     4:31:18
270   Lindsey Hausmann       F3539        15/45     1:00:12     2:00:44     3:18:56     1:12:30     4:31:43   10:22     4:31:25
271   Rudy Watkins           M2529        16/26       56:31     1:57:08     3:17:42     1:13:45     4:31:50   10:22     4:31:26
272   Pamela Franklin        F6064          1/8     1:02:55     2:06:34     3:24:50     1:06:44     4:32:03   10:22     4:31:34
273   Norse Berg             M4044        27/43     1:04:25     2:08:14     3:30:45     1:01:13     4:32:24   10:23     4:31:57
274   Tara Wilkinson         F3034        14/37     1:01:25     2:05:02     3:24:52     1:07:06     4:32:27   10:23     4:31:58
275   Kara Griffin           F2529        11/24     1:03:33     2:07:27     3:26:11     1:05:48     4:32:22   10:23     4:31:59
276   Maisey Kent            F2024         8/11     1:03:35     2:07:28     3:25:01     1:07:14     4:32:35   10:24     4:32:14
277   Mike Talley            M5559        19/30     1:01:24     2:07:04     3:24:53     1:07:32     4:32:51   10:24     4:32:24
278   Amber Answine          F3034        15/37       59:13     2:01:23     3:20:22     1:12:23     4:33:03   10:25     4:32:44
279   Charise Irving         F2529        12/24     1:03:01     2:04:07     3:24:13     1:08:39     4:33:21   10:25     4:32:51
280   Ron Krystek            M6064         7/17       55:48     1:55:33     3:16:28     1:16:26     4:32:53   10:25     4:32:53
281   Mary Gentry            F4549        11/25     1:03:01     2:04:07     3:24:12     1:09:13     4:33:54   10:27     4:33:24
282   Christine Ainsworth    F5559         3/20     1:03:34     2:07:27     3:27:18     1:07:23     4:35:02   10:30     4:34:40
283   Samuel Lebarron        M2024          3/5       52:42     1:52:58     3:20:09     1:14:54     4:35:20   10:30     4:35:02
284   Michael Hazer          M3539        41/54       58:02     1:58:46     3:21:39     1:13:28     4:35:30   10:30     4:35:06
285   Anthony Wilmot         M4549        32/57       59:17     1:58:59     3:19:14     1:16:00     4:35:41   10:31     4:35:14
286   Matthew Spiller        M3539        42/54     1:00:20     2:02:59     3:22:04     1:13:14     4:35:50   10:31     4:35:18
287   Lynn Bessegato         F5054         8/30     1:02:18     2:06:06     3:27:43     1:07:46     4:35:49   10:31     4:35:28
288   John Bourgeois         M2529        17/26       59:00     2:00:04     3:13:38     1:22:18     4:36:30   10:32     4:35:56
289   Michael Luebking       M3034        21/30       58:13     1:58:11     3:22:03     1:14:05     4:36:31   10:33     4:36:08
290   Ian Lorenz             M2529        18/26       59:33     2:00:01     3:19:21     1:18:30     4:38:16   10:37     4:37:50
291   Tamara Partridge       F3539        16/45       56:01     1:56:56     3:23:46     1:14:06     4:38:17   10:37     4:37:51
292   Asha Heard             F4044        17/35       59:52     2:00:55     3:22:30     1:15:24     4:38:25   10:37     4:37:53
293   Amy Broussard          F4044        18/35       58:42     2:01:11     3:22:43     1:15:13     4:38:14   10:37     4:37:56
294   Patti Weidenbacher     F3539        17/45       52:25     1:50:30     3:15:54     1:22:08     4:38:12   10:37     4:38:02
295   Kaleb Simpson          M3034        22/30     1:01:45     2:04:04     3:24:14     1:13:55     4:38:40   10:37     4:38:08
296   Bailey McGowan         F2529        13/24     1:01:45     2:04:04     3:24:15     1:13:54     4:38:40   10:37     4:38:08
297   Stephen Schott         M6064         8/17     1:01:52     2:07:00     3:25:17     1:13:27     4:39:07   10:39     4:38:44
298   Tana Setness Hoefs     F4549        12/25       55:23     1:53:31     3:22:52     1:16:01     4:39:07   10:39     4:38:52
299   Jason Ainsworth        M4044        28/43       56:36     1:54:55     3:12:31     1:26:30     4:39:16   10:39     4:39:01
300   Willie Freeman         F6569          1/3     1:03:39     2:08:03     3:29:53     1:09:12     4:39:31   10:40     4:39:04
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301   John Jennings          M6569          6/8     1:00:10     2:00:45     3:24:25     1:14:58     4:39:44   10:40     4:39:23
302   Phyllis Kampmeyer      F5054         9/30       57:52     1:57:41     3:19:57     1:19:28     4:39:46   10:40     4:39:25
303   Vernon Napp            M6064         9/17       52:28     1:45:41     3:11:47     1:28:00     4:39:57   10:41     4:39:47
304   Tracy Capps            F4044        19/35       58:11     2:01:49     3:25:22     1:14:29     4:40:01   10:41     4:39:50
305   Michelle Taylor        F3539        18/45       56:39     1:56:22     3:23:40     1:16:11     4:40:08   10:41     4:39:51
306   Nicole Blair           F3539        19/45     1:00:58     2:05:14     3:29:35     1:10:55     4:40:48   10:43     4:40:30
307   Gary Garza             M5054        25/42       59:32     2:01:28     3:25:05     1:15:45     4:41:18   10:44     4:40:50
308   Sara Sall              F5054        10/30       57:07     1:56:13     3:19:13     1:21:45     4:41:15   10:44     4:40:57
309   Cory Hogue             M2529        19/26     1:03:33     2:07:27     3:26:10     1:14:51     4:41:22   10:44     4:41:01
310   Bernice Apongan        F4044        20/35     1:00:09     2:01:38     3:24:39     1:16:38     4:41:36   10:45     4:41:17
311   Rick Shoup             M4549        33/57       49:26     1:47:44     3:15:24     1:26:13     4:41:40   10:45     4:41:36
312   Barton Sattler         M3539        43/54     1:01:32     2:06:37     3:26:46     1:14:54     4:42:04   10:46     4:41:40
313   Barbara Harding        F2529        14/24     1:00:17     2:04:11     3:28:08     1:13:38     4:42:03   10:46     4:41:46
314   Robin Stephens Lund    F5054        11/30     1:01:45     2:06:01     3:30:11     1:11:37     4:42:13   10:46     4:41:47
315   Kenneth Walley         M4549        34/57     1:04:35     2:08:12     3:27:57     1:14:04     4:42:25   10:46     4:42:00
316   John Steinmetz         M6569          7/8       53:04     1:58:32     3:22:03     1:21:28     4:43:44   10:50     4:43:30
317   Gail Martin            F5054        12/30       59:57     2:04:20     3:28:54     1:14:55     4:44:11   10:50     4:43:48
318   Tammy Hellings         F3539        20/45     1:04:39     2:10:12     3:30:40     1:13:30     4:44:40   10:51     4:44:10
319   Ken Fattmann           M6064        10/17     1:06:46     2:15:07     3:37:15     1:07:13     4:44:56   10:52     4:44:28
320   Nathaniel Powell       M3034        23/30       56:08     1:55:39     3:14:25     1:30:07     4:44:55   10:52     4:44:32
321   Sydney Barth           F1519          2/2     1:01:51     2:07:26     3:33:38     1:10:56     4:45:00   10:52     4:44:34
322   Christen Nichols       F3539        21/45     1:00:10     2:03:00     3:25:00     1:19:57     4:45:19   10:53     4:44:57
323   Kelly Geiser           F4044        21/35     1:00:09     2:03:00     3:25:00     1:19:57     4:45:19   10:53     4:44:57
324   Anna Doughmn           F3539        22/45     1:00:12     2:04:26     3:29:47     1:15:13     4:45:21   10:53     4:44:59
325   Earl Johnson           M5054        26/42       58:19     1:57:15     3:16:27     1:29:38     4:46:21   10:56     4:46:05
326   Tim Derouen            M5559        20/30     1:05:35     2:12:29     3:37:33     1:09:44     4:47:25   10:58     4:47:17
327   Wendy Garner           F5054        13/30     1:04:45     2:13:04     3:38:56     1:08:22     4:47:47   10:58     4:47:18
328   Barry Favors           M5559        21/30     1:01:46     2:08:15     3:36:46     1:11:08     4:48:20   11:00     4:47:54
329   Barbara White          F5559         4/20     1:00:11     2:06:24     3:31:58     1:16:02     4:48:18   11:00     4:47:59
330   Tony Pollard           M4549        35/57     1:03:25     2:07:18     3:30:13     1:17:51     4:48:35   11:00     4:48:04
331   Kelli Billups          F5054        14/30     1:01:37     2:07:05     3:33:22     1:15:00     4:49:03   11:01     4:48:22
332   Betty Holder           F6064          2/8     1:03:17     2:07:12     3:33:07     1:15:19     4:48:58   11:01     4:48:25
333   Joel Wright            M5054        27/42       57:13     1:56:33     3:20:48     1:27:46     4:49:20   11:01     4:48:33
334   Nancy Min              F5559         5/20       59:25     2:03:14     3:28:39     1:19:56     4:49:03   11:01     4:48:34
335   Mary Schramko          F4549        13/25     1:00:48     2:06:32     3:36:07     1:12:48     4:50:06   11:02     4:48:54
336   Brant Hanna            M4044        29/43       52:31     1:49:19     3:21:12     1:27:59     4:49:18   11:03     4:49:10
337   Michael Anderson       M3034        24/30       59:07     1:59:35     3:21:35     1:27:44     4:50:01   11:03     4:49:19
338   Lynn Pippen            M5054        28/42     1:00:28     2:06:26     3:32:29     1:17:03     4:50:06   11:04     4:49:31
339   Stefanie Prothro       F4549        14/25     1:03:07     2:09:06     3:36:19     1:13:41     4:50:22   11:05     4:49:59
340   Heather Roberts        F4044        22/35     1:03:28     2:07:21     3:33:16     1:16:50     4:50:35   11:05     4:50:06
341   Jeff Gamberi           M4044        30/43     1:03:33     2:07:43     3:33:24     1:17:19     4:51:08   11:06     4:50:42
342   Monique Favors         F5054        15/30     1:01:46     2:08:17     3:37:15     1:13:36     4:51:16   11:07     4:50:51
343   Daniel Irby            M4549        36/57       55:49     1:52:11     3:17:55     1:33:12     4:51:22   11:07     4:51:07
344   Glyn Price             M6569          8/8     1:03:35     2:07:26     3:33:53     1:18:32     4:52:48   11:10     4:52:25
345   Kenneth Massett        M6064        11/17     1:02:56     2:09:25     3:34:49     1:17:43     4:52:49   11:10     4:52:31
346   Katey Deaton           F3539        23/45     1:04:44     2:07:26     3:34:47     1:18:06     4:53:16   11:11     4:52:53
347   Barton Freeman         M5054        29/42     1:03:04     2:07:02     3:31:58     1:20:56     4:53:43   11:11     4:52:54
348   Melissa Andreae        F3539        24/45     1:05:48     2:13:17     3:37:42     1:15:25     4:53:40   11:12     4:53:07
349   Crystal Morgan         F3539        25/45       57:52     2:05:55     3:34:44     1:18:27     4:53:12   11:12     4:53:10
350   Penny Smith            F4044        23/35     1:06:20     2:15:02     3:41:32     1:11:52     4:53:51   11:12     4:53:24
351   Michelle Hatton        F4549        15/25     1:06:21     2:15:02     3:41:32     1:11:52     4:53:51   11:12     4:53:24
352   Gwen Howard            F3034        16/37       55:50     1:56:06     3:27:26     1:26:43     4:54:38   11:14     4:54:09
353   Deleica Clayton        F5054        16/30     1:05:27     2:14:00     3:40:06     1:14:12     4:54:45   11:14     4:54:18
354   Breeana Fortenberry    F3034        17/37       56:03     1:55:39     3:28:21     1:26:14     4:55:14   11:15     4:54:34
355   Jeanette Arnold        F5559         6/20     1:03:32     2:07:31     3:30:39     1:24:11     4:55:14   11:16     4:54:49
356   Paul Vining            M5054        30/42       59:31     2:05:40     3:30:23     1:24:29     4:55:21   11:16     4:54:52
357   Allison Meleones       F2529        15/24     1:04:03     2:10:58     3:37:21     1:17:39     4:55:27   11:16     4:55:00
358   Suzanne Fruge Steen    F3539        26/45     1:03:28     2:07:31     3:36:15     1:18:58     4:55:46   11:17     4:55:12
359   Meredith Berlin        F4044        24/35     1:03:48     2:09:19     3:34:16     1:21:13     4:55:58   11:17     4:55:29
360   Jonathon Berlin        M4044        31/43     1:03:48     2:09:19     3:34:15     1:21:15     4:55:58   11:17     4:55:30
361   Ellen Berlin           F6569          2/3     1:03:51     2:09:22     3:34:17     1:21:15     4:55:58   11:17     4:55:31
362   Greg O 'meara         M4549        37/57     1:03:26     2:07:20     3:31:57     1:23:40     4:56:06   11:17     4:55:37
363   Brian Mount            M4549        38/57       59:01     1:58:26     3:34:48     1:21:02     4:56:14   11:18     4:55:49
364   Lauren McCrory         F3539        27/45     1:07:46     2:16:57     3:43:00     1:13:13     4:56:35   11:19     4:56:13
365   Ben Bowen              M5559        22/30     1:10:00     2:21:08     3:48:53     1:07:53     4:57:25   11:20     4:56:46
366   Daniel Fritts          M4044        32/43       57:14     1:57:12     3:24:27     1:32:40     4:57:11   11:21     4:57:06
367   Patrick Weldon         M5054        31/42     1:02:50     2:09:51     3:38:39     1:18:36     4:57:39   11:21     4:57:14
368   Suzanne Clark          F5054        17/30     1:03:33     2:08:38     3:39:38     1:17:57     4:57:58   11:22     4:57:34
369   Wesley Kintner         M3539        44/54     1:05:22     2:12:28     3:36:59     1:20:36     4:59:24   11:22     4:57:34
370   David Hirschfeld       M5054        32/42     1:03:13     2:08:43     3:39:56     1:17:46     4:58:26   11:22     4:57:42
371   Clifton Coleman        M3539        45/54     1:09:22     2:18:30     3:41:58     1:16:40     4:59:17   11:24     4:58:38
372   Earl Kierulf           M4044        33/43     1:00:13     2:03:40     3:31:42     1:27:03     4:59:10   11:25     4:58:45
373   Jesse Rueckert         M3539        46/54       55:04     1:56:38     3:32:43     1:26:18     4:59:35   11:25     4:59:01
374   Daniel Rueckert        M3034        25/30       55:04     1:56:38     3:32:40     1:26:22     4:59:36   11:25     4:59:01
375   Henry Johnson Jr       M3539        47/54       56:06     2:03:41     3:38:06     1:20:58     4:59:25   11:25     4:59:03
376   Warakorn Intavichai    M3034        26/30       58:13     1:58:55     3:32:19     1:26:48     5:04:53   11:25     4:59:07
377   Jeffery Green          M4549        39/57     1:06:43     2:14:57     3:42:15     1:17:05     4:59:52   11:26     4:59:20
378   Nikki Metzger          F4044        25/35       55:27     1:58:07     3:38:29     1:21:19     5:00:03   11:27     4:59:47
379   Robin Cobb             F3034        18/37     1:04:24     2:14:10     3:48:50     1:11:02     5:00:16   11:27     4:59:51
380   Michael Harris         M4044        34/43     1:04:25     2:14:10     3:48:50     1:11:02     5:00:16   11:27     4:59:52
381   Erin Young             F3034        19/37       51:41     1:53:17     3:38:35     1:21:21     5:00:04   11:27     4:59:55
382   Sarah Lavoie           F3539        28/45       58:13     2:05:09     3:41:46     1:18:36     5:00:35   11:28     5:00:21
383   Ragan Percherke        F3539        29/45     1:06:32     2:14:41     3:44:17     1:16:21     5:01:10   11:29     5:00:37
384   Valerie Wright         F4044        26/35     1:10:35     2:21:48     3:48:53     1:12:16     5:01:46   11:30     5:01:09
385   Charlotte Beard        F5054        18/30     1:01:38     2:06:56     3:43:53     1:17:30     5:01:53   11:31     5:01:22
386   Crystal Isbell         F3539        30/45     1:01:39     2:06:57     3:43:52     1:17:31     5:01:53   11:31     5:01:23
387   Shelby Toups           F2529        16/24     1:00:28     2:05:27     3:36:34     1:25:26     5:01:59   11:32     5:01:59
388   William Sherman        M5559        23/30     1:01:04     2:10:43     3:46:19     1:15:51     5:02:28   11:32     5:02:09
389   Karen Hohertz-Jacobs   F4549        16/25     1:06:28     2:14:26     3:39:50     1:22:23     5:02:51   11:33     5:02:13
390   Megan Thompson         F3034        20/37     1:06:34     2:17:17     3:44:54     1:17:23     5:02:58   11:33     5:02:16
391   Melissa Clark          F3034        21/37     1:06:20     2:15:42     3:43:58     1:19:45     5:04:11   11:36     5:03:42
392   Zachary Hodyna         M3539        48/54     1:00:48     2:05:34     3:39:21     1:24:56     5:04:44   11:37     5:04:17
393   Brian Fiorino          M4044        35/43     1:00:05     2:01:07     3:28:24     1:36:18     5:05:08   11:38     5:04:41
394   Cris Schenck           M5559        24/30     1:08:22     2:19:50     3:49:11     1:15:57     5:05:41   11:39     5:05:08
395   Venky Iyer             M5054        33/42     1:04:11     2:10:10     3:49:07     1:16:07     5:05:38   11:39     5:05:13
396   Justin Fehr            M3539        49/54     1:01:42     2:07:58     3:39:29     1:25:56     5:05:47   11:40     5:05:25
397   Megan De Jong          F3539        31/45     1:06:42     2:15:44     3:45:27     1:20:40     5:06:40   11:41     5:06:06
398   Shane De Jong          M4549        40/57     1:06:41     2:15:44     3:45:27     1:20:39     5:06:41   11:41     5:06:06
399   Venu Peddireddy        M3539        50/54     1:00:39     2:10:40     3:44:47     1:21:22     5:06:34   11:42     5:06:08
400   Jackie Ghylin          F5559         7/20     1:08:45     2:18:04     3:46:43     1:19:52     5:07:08   11:43     5:06:35
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Randall Richards       M5054        34/42       58:21     1:58:05     3:28:20     1:38:25     5:07:30   11:43     5:06:44
402   Mara Barth             F4549        17/25     1:09:02     2:19:09     3:48:33     1:18:40     5:07:34   11:44     5:07:13
403   Heather Hutchens       F3034        22/37     1:05:27     2:15:12     3:48:13     1:19:14     5:07:49   11:45     5:07:26
404   Erin Belback           F3034        23/37     1:06:47     2:15:38     3:48:40     1:19:12     5:08:20   11:46     5:07:52
405   Matthew Byrd           M2529        20/26     1:10:33     2:21:45     3:48:51     1:19:20     5:08:50   11:46     5:08:10
406   Joe Raymond            M3034        27/30       59:02     2:12:18     3:40:05     1:28:44     5:09:16   11:48     5:08:49
407   Anis Hoque             M4549        41/57       57:28     2:02:58     3:39:14     1:30:02     5:09:24   11:49     5:09:15
408   Angela Shows           F5054        19/30     1:11:08     2:23:35     3:53:04     1:16:21     5:10:07   11:49     5:09:24
409   Lisa Haley             F5559         8/20     1:12:15     2:25:34     3:55:06     1:14:48     5:10:28   11:50     5:09:54
410   Terri Teschel          F5559         9/20     1:10:01     2:21:09     3:49:22     1:20:35     5:10:35   11:50     5:09:56
411   Gordie Grellia         M5559        25/30     1:10:32     2:21:45     3:48:52     1:21:06     5:10:36   11:50     5:09:57
412   Nadezhda Tutynina      F3539        32/45       58:22     2:02:11     3:42:37     1:27:33     5:10:12   11:51     5:10:10
413   Daniel Rodriguez       M4044        36/43       57:54     1:57:52     3:21:14     1:49:03     5:10:35   11:51     5:10:17
414   Diana Collin           F3539        33/45     1:07:46     2:16:58     3:48:54     1:21:42     5:10:58   11:52     5:10:36
415   Eric Keller            M2529        21/26     1:18:42     2:42:49     4:11:52       58:50     5:11:19   11:52     5:10:41
416   Mary Hoffman           F6064          3/8     1:09:34     2:24:20     3:57:05     1:13:48     5:11:11   11:52     5:10:52
417   Sherri Leatherman      F5559        10/20     1:06:39     2:15:05     3:47:35     1:23:23     5:11:28   11:53     5:10:58
418   Ada Marion             F5054        20/30     1:10:18     2:24:07     3:54:57     1:16:51     5:12:23   11:54     5:11:47
419   Barbara Allen          F5054        21/30     1:10:50     2:23:33     3:56:38     1:16:33     5:13:34   11:58     5:13:11
420   Alex Lerdal            M2529        22/26     1:01:50     2:07:46     3:45:02     1:28:15     5:13:42   11:58     5:13:16
421   Cody Seitz             M2529        23/26     1:01:50     2:07:46     3:45:02     1:28:15     5:13:43   11:58     5:13:16
422   John Herrington        M3539        51/54     1:04:35     2:08:13     3:45:24     1:28:29     5:14:18   11:59     5:13:53
423   Rosemary Moore         F5054        22/30     1:03:38     2:13:25     3:50:07     1:24:06     5:14:34   12:00     5:14:12
424   Jeffrey Filter         M5559        26/30     1:11:08     2:23:18     3:53:22     1:21:05     5:15:20   12:01     5:14:27
425   Guorong Ma             M2024          4/5       55:52     1:57:13     3:41:34     1:33:47     5:15:37   12:03     5:15:21
426   Grant Gibson           M3034        28/30     1:01:36     2:05:51     3:42:33     1:32:52     5:15:45   12:03     5:15:25
427   Jonathan Brannan       M2529        24/26     1:00:04     2:06:27     3:47:20     1:28:21     5:15:45   12:03     5:15:40
428   Barry Barker           M4549        42/57       59:11     2:02:22     3:45:30     1:30:16     5:16:06   12:04     5:15:45
429   Kirk Winters           M4549        43/57       57:55     2:09:00     3:49:58     1:26:28     5:16:37   12:05     5:16:25
430   Kimberly Davis         F3034        24/37     1:13:14     2:27:19     3:58:07     1:18:21     5:17:12   12:05     5:16:28
431   Johnnie Sadler         M5054        35/42     1:06:10     2:14:32     3:47:22     1:29:57     5:17:50   12:07     5:17:19
432   Jeffery Bott           M4549        44/57     1:02:12     2:09:54     3:52:08     1:26:08     5:18:33   12:09     5:18:15
433   Kazumi Francis         F5054        23/30     1:06:49     2:15:04     3:49:56     1:30:52     5:21:16   12:15     5:20:48
434   Jacquelyn Jones        F6064          4/8     1:08:22     2:22:53     4:00:21     1:21:26     5:22:17   12:17     5:21:46
435   Lisa Clark             F4549        18/25     1:01:51     2:10:47     3:44:26     1:37:44     5:22:35   12:18     5:22:09
436   Julie Arseneau         F4549        19/25     1:13:48     2:26:24     4:00:42     1:22:45     5:23:48   12:21     5:23:27
437   Matt Clark             M5054        36/42     1:03:37     2:12:33     3:52:58     1:30:48     5:24:09   12:22     5:23:45
438   Lisa Lash              F5559        11/20     1:10:50     2:22:07     3:57:41     1:26:17     5:24:36   12:22     5:23:58
439   Jennifer Perron        F3539        34/45     1:06:44     2:17:52     3:55:08     1:29:36     5:25:13   12:24     5:24:44
440   Mary Rockwood          F3539        35/45     1:03:33     2:07:27     3:38:51     1:47:34     5:26:47   12:28     5:26:24
441   Christopher Rockwood   M4044        37/43     1:03:34     2:07:28     3:41:34     1:44:52     5:26:47   12:28     5:26:25
442   Jeff Priegnitz         M6064        12/17     1:06:59     2:21:29     3:56:33     1:30:15     5:27:08   12:29     5:26:48
443   Lauren Steinbach       F2529        17/24     1:04:22     2:12:25     3:52:04     1:34:49     5:27:23   12:29     5:26:53
444   Geraldine Johnson      F4044        27/35     1:17:08     2:35:48     4:08:01     1:19:24     5:27:53   12:30     5:27:24
445   Bailey Hendrickson     F2024         9/11     1:06:46     2:15:07     3:55:02     1:32:34     5:28:04   12:31     5:27:36
446   Kathy Virgilio         F5054        24/30     1:05:54     2:17:27     4:05:15     1:22:42     5:28:28   12:32     5:27:57
447   Dean Majors            M4549        45/57     1:03:37     2:11:32     3:55:10     1:32:56     5:28:26   12:32     5:28:06
448   Steve Boebel           M5054        37/42     1:08:37     2:19:39     3:56:48     1:31:28     5:28:55   12:32     5:28:15
449   Megan Wolfe            F3034        25/37     1:03:33     2:17:59     3:59:52     1:28:27     5:28:52   12:32     5:28:18
450   Sandra Whisnant        F5559        12/20     1:13:13     2:28:12     4:07:14     1:21:36     5:29:33   12:34     5:28:49
451   John Bel               M4549        46/57     1:06:00     2:17:01     3:54:58     1:34:18     5:29:40   12:35     5:29:16
452   Amy Vaughan            F3034        26/37     1:06:42     2:15:03     3:56:39     1:32:50     5:30:02   12:35     5:29:28
453   Brian Rosnick          M4549        47/57     1:10:05     2:26:10     4:00:20     1:29:14     5:30:16   12:35     5:29:33
454   Mark Crow              M6064        13/17     1:11:15     2:27:18     4:07:58     1:22:10     5:30:49   12:36     5:30:08
455   Allen Smith            M2529        25/26     1:06:26     2:15:00     4:01:48     1:28:36     5:30:52   12:37     5:30:24
456   Walter Wilson          M6064        14/17     1:02:59     2:11:06     4:00:03     1:30:34     5:31:01   12:38     5:30:37
457   Ing Carfagno           F4044        28/35     1:02:18     2:14:33     4:01:15     1:29:49     5:32:47   12:39     5:31:03
458   Janet Hourican         F4549        20/25     1:11:11     2:23:39     4:06:07     1:26:00     5:32:45   12:41     5:32:07
459   Gary Thompson          M7074          2/3     1:09:57     2:26:14     4:06:59     1:25:52     5:33:15   12:43     5:32:50
460   Eve Brank              F4549        21/25     1:10:01     2:25:27     4:04:58     1:27:55     5:33:21   12:43     5:32:52
461   Timothy Lambertson     M4044        38/43     1:06:36     2:16:40     4:01:38     1:31:41     5:33:57   12:44     5:33:18
462   Mandy Shelton          F4044        29/35     1:09:02     2:23:33     4:05:15     1:28:11     5:34:03   12:44     5:33:26
463   Christopher Jolly      M3539        52/54       52:26     1:47:15     3:09:53     2:23:36     5:33:42   12:44     5:33:29
464   Latisha Wisniewski     F5054        25/30     1:05:52     2:16:02     3:58:50     1:35:33     5:34:54   12:46     5:34:22
465   Peggy Gore             F6569          3/3     1:06:03     2:23:13     4:13:07     1:21:27     5:34:55   12:47     5:34:33
466   Denise Keller          F5559        13/20     1:16:33     2:38:23     4:14:48     1:19:50     5:35:15   12:47     5:34:37
467   Charles Duggan         M5054        38/42     1:07:16     2:18:26     4:00:20     1:34:20     5:34:51   12:47     5:34:39
468   Frank Borne            M4549        48/57     1:11:21     2:26:54     4:08:02     1:27:33     5:36:16   12:49     5:35:35
469   Tanner Hooten          F2529        18/24     1:12:42     2:28:34     4:10:17     1:26:34     5:37:27   12:52     5:36:50
470   Pamela Jones           F5559        14/20     1:06:30     2:21:00     4:02:54     1:35:25     5:38:52   12:55     5:38:19
471   Leah Metelnikow        F4549        22/25     1:15:16     2:32:30     4:09:27     1:29:33     5:39:33   12:57     5:39:00
472   Abbie Calhoun          F3539        36/45     1:06:50     2:21:41     4:05:01     1:34:33     5:40:06   12:58     5:39:34
473   Wayne Allain           M5559        27/30     1:10:14     2:22:58     4:04:10     1:35:26     5:40:03   12:58     5:39:36
474   Lisa Greenwaldt        F5559        15/20     1:07:45     2:19:34     4:07:25     1:32:30     5:40:28   12:59     5:39:55
475   Sharilyn Thiessen      F5054        26/30     1:10:04     2:19:58     3:51:28     1:48:28     5:40:34   12:59     5:39:55
476   Rachel Coldewey        F3034        27/37     1:14:54     2:34:17     4:17:04     1:23:12     5:40:57   13:00     5:40:15
477   Charlotte Motley       F6064          5/8     1:14:10     2:34:35     4:13:26     1:27:50     5:41:37   13:02     5:41:16
478   Nicolae Puha           M4044        39/43     1:07:46     2:16:46     4:00:25     1:42:12     5:43:18   13:05     5:42:36
479   Kathleen Figuieras     F5559        16/20     1:26:52     2:41:07     4:16:31     1:26:31     5:43:35   13:06     5:43:01
480   Danny Huynh            M2529        26/26     1:07:04     2:16:39     4:12:09     1:32:19     5:44:54   13:09     5:44:28
481   Sean Borders           M4549        49/57     1:07:05     2:16:40     4:12:09     1:32:22     5:44:55   13:09     5:44:31
482   James Fulton           M4549        50/57     1:02:10     2:20:29     4:12:10     1:33:17     5:45:50   13:12     5:45:26
483   Betty Ann Berger       F6064          6/8     1:14:11     2:32:24     4:18:21     1:28:08     5:47:20   13:14     5:46:29
484   Stacy Moseley          F4044        30/35     1:17:11     2:39:07     4:22:41     1:24:18     5:47:26   13:15     5:46:58
485   Meredith Thompson      F2529        19/24     1:12:05     2:41:04     4:19:31     1:27:41     5:47:52   13:16     5:47:11
486   Joe Zerber             M4549        51/57       52:48     2:14:03     4:20:00     1:27:40     5:47:52   13:17     5:47:40
487   Phillip Smith          M4549        52/57     1:08:16     2:28:53     4:16:04     1:32:02     5:48:46   13:18     5:48:05
488   Irene Watson           F4549        23/25     1:07:56     2:26:38     4:16:47     1:31:29     5:48:25   13:18     5:48:15
489   Steve McAnnally        M4549        53/57     1:08:54     2:20:55     4:11:29     1:37:07     5:49:12   13:19     5:48:36
490   Edna Coleman           F5559        17/20     1:08:14     2:23:27     4:11:00     1:37:45     5:49:24   13:19     5:48:45
491   Staci Clement          F3539        37/45     1:10:27     2:27:46     4:13:03     1:36:30     5:50:16   13:21     5:49:33
492   Tristian Owens         F3034        28/37     1:10:27     2:27:47     4:13:04     1:36:30     5:50:16   13:21     5:49:33
493   David White            M5054        39/42     1:11:19     2:26:14     4:10:06     1:41:11     5:51:58   13:25     5:51:17
494   Carey Lucas            M3034        29/30     1:17:16     2:34:49     4:20:45     1:30:44     5:52:16   13:25     5:51:28
495   Sarah Lepine           F2529        20/24     1:13:46     2:30:12     4:20:16     1:31:25     5:52:06   13:26     5:51:41
496   Jessica Yoder          F3034        29/37     1:23:33     2:47:33     4:28:23     1:23:28     5:52:36   13:26     5:51:50
497   Raymond Robbins        M6064        15/17     1:17:26     2:35:00     4:20:54     1:31:16     5:52:48   13:27     5:52:10
498   Corrie Stuckey         F3034        30/37     1:17:27     2:35:00     4:20:55     1:31:16     5:52:48   13:27     5:52:10
499   Thomas Skinner         M7074          3/3     1:25:19     2:49:03     4:30:30     1:22:15     5:53:12   13:28     5:52:45
500   Allyson Russell        F3034        31/37     1:16:36     2:36:09     4:26:41     1:26:05     5:53:26   13:28     5:52:46
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        12.5          20    LAST_10K     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Michel Otto            F3539        38/45     1:10:33     2:30:51     4:22:17     1:31:40     5:54:25   13:31     5:53:56
502   Donna Dullys           F4044        31/35     1:10:33     2:30:51     4:22:18     1:31:38     5:54:25   13:31     5:53:56
503   Mary Hartt             F6064          7/8     1:11:34     2:33:01     4:19:13     1:34:53     5:54:40   13:31     5:54:06
504   Mary Kay Gominger      F6064          8/8     1:03:32     2:17:42     4:12:21     1:41:54     5:54:45   13:32     5:54:15
505   John Icenhour          M5054        40/42     1:08:11     2:23:18     4:08:07     1:46:37     5:55:18   13:33     5:54:43
506   Bryan Hoffman          M5054        41/42     1:09:15     2:19:19     4:12:47     1:42:12     5:55:42   13:33     5:54:58
507   Jennifer Murphy        F3539        39/45     1:16:27     2:38:17     4:25:35     1:29:33     5:55:52   13:34     5:55:07
508   Catherine Cowart       F2529        21/24     1:16:46     2:35:15     4:24:37     1:30:46     5:55:38   13:34     5:55:23
509   Lori Everts            F5054        27/30     1:26:53     2:51:43     4:33:52     1:22:11     5:56:36   13:36     5:56:02
510   Angela Drew            F4044        32/35     1:19:29     2:47:22     4:32:43     1:24:28     5:57:35   13:38     5:57:11
511   John Deviney           M4044        40/43     1:12:22     2:30:38     4:23:29     1:35:00     5:59:06   13:41     5:58:28
512   Kathryn McAlpin        F3539        40/45     1:11:13     2:31:39     4:22:28     1:36:41     5:59:49   13:43     5:59:09
513   Tyler McAlpin          M4044        41/43     1:11:13     2:31:37     4:22:26     1:36:44     5:59:49   13:43     5:59:09
514   Molly Peterson         F5054        28/30     1:14:54     2:35:39     4:24:43     1:35:38     6:00:53   13:46     6:00:20
515   Mo Elalighe            M6064        16/17     1:06:43     2:25:55     4:18:43     1:41:59     6:01:11   13:46     6:00:41
516   Sherry Marcotte        F3539        41/45     1:19:15     2:38:58     4:31:01     1:29:46     6:01:33   13:47     6:00:46
517   Mehgan Cash            F3539        42/45     1:12:04     2:41:03     4:20:22     1:40:25     6:01:28   13:47     6:00:47
518   Kathryn McCormick      F5054        29/30     1:19:15     2:38:58     4:30:59     1:29:48     6:01:34   13:47     6:00:47
519   Hank Lopez             M5559        28/30     1:21:24     2:50:06     4:33:43     1:27:16     6:01:36   13:47     6:00:59
520   Amber Wilbanks         F3034        32/37     1:10:40     2:40:15     4:27:59     1:34:14     6:02:45   13:50     6:02:12
521   Catherine Barnes       F3539        43/45     1:20:25     2:40:15     4:27:58     1:34:28     6:02:59   13:50     6:02:25
522   Melinda Patton         F5559        18/20     1:18:56     2:44:13     4:30:54     1:33:20     6:05:01   13:55     6:04:13
523   Xiao Tu                M4549        54/57     1:22:56     2:46:25     4:35:04     1:33:15     6:08:50   14:04     6:08:19
524   Joey Niolet            M4044        42/43     1:17:05     2:36:16     4:30:31     1:39:10     6:10:25   14:07     6:09:41
525   Dawn Given             F4549        24/25     1:15:22     2:39:29     4:36:05     1:36:26     6:12:59   14:14     6:12:31
526   Karin Evans            F3539        44/45     1:15:22     2:39:32     4:36:06     1:36:26     6:12:59   14:14     6:12:31
527   Mary Elizabeth Christi F5559        19/20     1:23:16     2:48:16     4:37:25     1:36:13     6:14:10   14:16     6:13:38
528   Layna Rush             F4044        33/35     1:23:16     2:48:16     4:37:24     1:36:15     6:14:09   14:16     6:13:38
529   Leanne Murray          F3034        33/37     1:14:21     2:32:36     4:22:56     1:51:03     6:14:40   14:17     6:13:58
530   Joel Lawhead           M4044        43/43     1:14:20     2:32:34     4:22:38     1:51:50     6:15:10   14:18     6:14:27
531   Peter Pourzand         M4549        55/57     1:14:38     2:37:52     4:25:57     1:48:58     6:15:19   14:19     6:14:54
532   Christine Smart        F3034        34/37     1:08:29     2:26:21     4:20:01     1:55:30     6:16:14   14:20     6:15:31
533   Anna Halcin            F2529        22/24     1:10:52     2:36:37     4:39:00     1:36:45     6:16:05   14:21     6:15:45
534   Mansural Choudhury     M4549        56/57     1:04:54     2:29:09     4:31:53     1:48:31     6:20:33   14:32     6:20:23
535   Tara Vance             F3034        35/37     1:14:21     2:41:13     4:43:02     1:37:38     6:21:06   14:32     6:20:39
536   Molly McBride          F4044        34/35     1:14:22     2:39:33     4:44:13     1:36:27     6:21:06   14:32     6:20:40
537   Holly Jackson          F2529        23/24     1:06:09     2:29:52     4:29:17     1:53:04     6:23:05   14:36     6:22:21
538   Elizabeth Keller       F3034        36/37     1:18:42     2:42:49     4:43:03     1:43:38     6:27:19   14:46     6:26:40
539   Katie Dicharry         F4044        35/35     1:14:04     2:38:20     4:39:49     1:49:33     6:30:01   14:52     6:29:21
540   Adrienne Cocco         F2529        24/24     1:17:11     2:39:07     4:40:01     1:49:37     6:30:06   14:53     6:29:37
541   Katie Amos             F3539        45/45     1:24:21     2:50:54     4:45:34     1:46:01     6:32:11   14:57     6:31:34
542   Sharon Rosenblatt      F3034        37/37     1:16:14     2:43:14     4:53:42     1:41:48     6:36:11   15:06     6:35:30
543   Matthew Seal           M3539        53/54     1:10:35     2:38:37     4:52:23     1:44:11     6:37:17   15:09     6:36:33
544   Evelyn Smith           F5559        20/20     1:21:15     2:53:29     4:58:04     1:38:42     6:37:26   15:09     6:36:46
545   Richard Ebert          M5559        29/30     1:13:59     2:34:41     4:35:27     2:01:31     6:37:33   15:10     6:36:58
546   Ben Slaughter          M3034        30/30     1:19:33     2:51:55     4:48:18     1:49:29     6:38:16   15:11     6:37:46
547   Shawn T Watson         F5054        30/30     1:20:48     2:52:29     4:58:19     1:41:01     6:39:53   15:15     6:39:20
548   Myles Heizer           M3539        54/54     1:10:19     2:41:12     4:50:49     1:50:32     6:41:52   15:20     6:41:20
549   Deoniel Abanes         M2024          5/5     1:06:15     2:25:27     4:32:43     2:09:54     6:43:15   15:23     6:42:37
550   Mack Good              M4549        57/57     1:23:36     2:57:49     5:00:36     1:42:25     6:43:20   15:23     6:43:00
551   Roosevelt Giles        M5559        30/30     1:27:44     3:00:21     5:00:42     1:46:29     6:48:00   15:33     6:47:11
552   Tory Dellafiora        F2024        10/11     1:24:25     2:57:51     5:04:02     1:48:58     6:53:42   15:46     6:52:59
553   Darryl Goodwin         M5054        42/42     1:33:46     3:12:41     5:12:51     1:40:17     6:53:57   15:47     6:53:08
554   Megan Hoolahan         F2024        11/11     1:19:58     2:58:03     5:04:47     1:52:38     6:57:55   15:56     6:57:24
555   Miriam Cutelis         F4549        25/25     1:33:56     3:13:14     5:24:12     1:36:01     7:00:55   16:03     7:00:13
556   Gerald Leblanc         M6064        17/17     1:31:35     3:07:38     5:13:35     1:49:29     7:03:54   16:09     7:03:04
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